Nooa Makela
Kiira Makela

Tommi Metsala
Tuomas Metsala

Eemil Riihilahti
Eveliina Anttila
Eemil Riihilahti
Verneri Rautio
Milja Kuisma
Aada Kolu

Saana Kolu

Veera Kulma
Minttu Makela

Mikael Rosenberg

ASAS
LamAS

LamAS
LamAS

ASAS
LamAS
ASAS
KuusA
HIAS
ASAS

ASAS

LamAS
LamAS

SySi

2026-01-06, L oppias Kilpailut

Airrifle
Airrifle

Airpistol
Airpistol

Airpistol
Airrifle
Airrifle
Airrifle
Airrifle
Airrifle

Airrifle

Airrifle
Airrifle

Airrifle

8IT
8IT

101T
10T

12VT

12vVT

12HT

14VT

14VT

14VT

14HT

N16
N16

M16

98.6

93.5

73

86

81.8

104.1

97.9

95.8

91.2

104.9

97.0
93.7

94.9

99.7
91.7

75
78

89

76.4

103.5

96.7

93.8

94.4

105.1

99.2
95.6

96.2

101.0
97.5
94.3

103.9

944 97.0
93.1 885

86.2 94.9

198.3
185.2

155
151

175

158.2

207.6

295.6

287.1

279.9

313.9

387.6
370.9

372.2

DSQ



2026-01-06, L oppias Kilpailut

Jenni Anttila LamAS Airrifle N18 97.0 99.6 994 959 0950 956 5825

Kirsi Ala-Marttila LAS Airpistol N 89 88 92 91 93 92 545 6
Sari Veijalainen AsAs Airpistol N 90 79 87 88 86 92 522

Noora Metsala LamAS Airpistol N 84 82 83 90 91 86 516 5
Liisa Alanko K-64 Airpistol N 82 82 85 87 85 93 514 11
Pasi Halme LAS Airpistol M 92 87 89 90 90 92 540 9
Janne Hyytinen P-HA Airpistol M 88 87 85 91 91 90 532 5
Toni Liimatainen VeMAS Airpistol M 88 81 90 92 89 86 526 9
Jani Heiskanen TaU Airpistol M 76 80 91 91 88 90 516 5
Antti Aaltonen HIAS Airrifle M 925 955 96.3 98.7 96.2 99.0 578.2

Tim Partanen HyMAS Airrifle M 93.8 883 839 905 841 915 5321

Sari Veijalainen AsAs Airpistol N50 88 86 83 91 348

Piia Collan AsAs Airpistol N50 77 80 68 85 310 3
Ali Tommola AsAs Airpistol M50 93 95 92 91 371

Teemu Kulma LamAS Airpistol M50 83 85 89 86 343

Veli-Pekka Hammo P-HA Airpistol M50 81 83 77 90 331



Simo Saarenmaa
Timo Paalanen
Ismo Minkkinen
Ari Meinander

Jukka Jokinen

Matti Selonen
Tapani Kuisma

Jarmo Jarvela

Sakari Koivisto

2026-01-06, L oppias Kilpailut

HYyMAS
ASAS
HYyMAS
SySi
LeA

LAS
OoSu

KuusA

PAS

Airpistol
Airpistol
Airpistol
Airpistol

Airrifle

Airpistol
Airpistol

Airrifle

Airpistol

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Y70
Y70

Y70

M75

94
90
89
79
98.0

87
79

88.2

78

89
86
81
86
98.1

88
88

91.5

80

89
89
85
90
102.3

90
79

83.4

83

87
92
91
83
100.1

83
82

91.4

80

359
357
346
338
398.5

348
328

354.5

321

X
3
6
3
0



