



2026-01-06, Loppias Kilpailut

Nimi	Seura	Laji	Sarja	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Tulos	X	Huom.
Nooa Mäkelä	AsAs	Airrifle	8IT	98.6	99.7					198.3		
Kiira Mäkelä	LamAS	Airrifle	8IT	93.5	91.7					185.2		
Tommi Metsälä	LamAS	Airpistol	10IT	80	75					155	2	
Tuomas Metsälä	LamAS	Airpistol	10IT	73	78					151	2	
Eemil Riihilahti	AsAs	Airpistol	12VT	86	89					175	1	
Eveliina Anttila	LamAS	Airrifle	12VT	81.8	76.4					158.2		
Eemil Riihilahti	AsAs	Airrifle	12HT	104.1	103.5					207.6		
Verner Rautio	KuusA	Airrifle	14VT	97.9	96.7	101.0				295.6		
Milja Kuisma	HIAS	Airrifle	14VT	95.8	93.8	97.5				287.1		
Aada Kolu	AsAs	Airrifle	14VT	91.2	94.4	94.3				279.9		
Saana Kolu	AsAs	Airrifle	14HT	104.9	105.1	103.9				313.9		
Veera Kulma	LamAS	Airrifle	N16	97.0	99.2	94.4	97.0			387.6		
Minttu Mäkelä	LamAS	Airrifle	N16	93.7	95.6	93.1	88.5			370.9		DSQ
Mikael Rosenberg	SySi	Airrifle	M16	94.9	96.2	86.2	94.9			372.2		



2026-01-06, Loppias Kilpailut

Nimi	Seura	Laji	Sarja	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Tulos	X
Jenni Anttila	LamAS	Airrifile	N18	97.0	99.6	99.4	95.9	95.0	95.6	582.5	
Kirsi Ala-Marttila	LAS	Airpistol	N	89	88	92	91	93	92	545	6
Sari Veijalainen	AsAs	Airpistol	N	90	79	87	88	86	92	522	8
Noora Metsälä	LamAS	Airpistol	N	84	82	83	90	91	86	516	5
Liisa Alanko	K-64	Airpistol	N	82	82	85	87	85	93	514	11
Pasi Halme	LAS	Airpistol	M	92	87	89	90	90	92	540	9
Janne Hyytinen	P-HA	Airpistol	M	88	87	85	91	91	90	532	5
Toni Liimatainen	VeMAS	Airpistol	M	88	81	90	92	89	86	526	9
Jani Heiskanen	TaU	Airpistol	M	76	80	91	91	88	90	516	5
Antti Aaltonen	HIAS	Airrifile	M	92.5	95.5	96.3	98.7	96.2	99.0	578.2	
Tim Partanen	HyMAS	Airrifile	M	93.8	88.3	83.9	90.5	84.1	91.5	532.1	
Sari Veijalainen	AsAs	Airpistol	N50	88	86	83	91			348	4
Piia Collan	AsAs	Airpistol	N50	77	80	68	85			310	3
Ali Tommola	AsAs	Airpistol	M50	93	95	92	91			371	6
Teemu Kulma	LamAS	Airpistol	M50	83	85	89	86			343	2
Veli-Pekka Hammo	P-HA	Airpistol	M50	81	83	77	90			331	2



2026-01-06, Loppias Kilpailut

Nimi	Seura	Laji	Sarja	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	Tulos	X
Simo Saarenmaa	HyMAS	Airpistol	M60	94	89	89	87			359	3
Timo Paalanen	AsAs	Airpistol	M60	90	86	89	92			357	6
Ismo Minkkinen	HyMAS	Airpistol	M60	89	81	85	91			346	3
Ari Meinander	SySi	Airpistol	M60	79	86	90	83			338	0
Jukka Jokinen	LeA	Airrifile	M60	98.0	98.1	102.3	100.1			398.5	
Matti Selonen	LAS	Airpistol	Y70	87	88	90	83			348	3
Tapani Kuisma	OSU	Airpistol	Y70	79	88	79	82			328	3
Jarmo Järvelä	KuusA	Airrifile	Y70	88.2	91.5	83.4	91.4			354.5	
Sakari Koivisto	PAS	Airpistol	M75	78	80	83	80			321	3